

The Pequot Lakes Splash Pad along with Community Action of Pequot Lakes, invite you to participate in our dedication paver footpath, to be located in Trailside park (location to be determined still by city council). Patrons are all welcome to dedicate a paver or multiple pavers in honor of family, friends, businesses or organizations.

**Tax deductible** proceeds from the dedication pavers, will go towards the construction of the Pequot Lakes Splash Pad and **MATCHED** up to \$25,000.00.

Please mail in your form with payment to: Community Action of Pequot Lakes Attn: Splash Pad PO Box 491 Pequot Lakes, MN 56472

Form and payment may also be dropped off at Merritt Jeweler's in Pequot Lakes

## Checks payable to: Community Action of Pequot Lakes-Splash Pad

\_\_\_\_\_

Name:			
Address:			
Telephone number (used for clar	ification and ele	ectronic giving):	
Total number of pavers:			
Total amount owed: \$			
Payment: <a>Check enclosed</a>	Cash	Check this box to purchas	e electronically
□ 6x6 paver, \$150.00			
□ 9x12 paver, \$1000.00			

Engraved names are limited to 24 characters (including spaces) consisting of A-Z a-z 0-9 Special characters limited to (& , -)

No logos, slogans or profanity are permitted.

## □ 6x6 paver, \$150.00

□ 9x12 paver, \$1000.00

				 		 			-		 	

Engraved names are limited to 24 characters (including spaces) consisting of A-Z a-z, & Special characters limited to (&, -) No logos, slogans or profanity are permitted.

\_\_\_\_\_

□ 6x6 paver, \$150.00

□ 9x12 paver, \$1000.00


Engraved names are limited to 24 characters (including spaces) consisting of A-Z a-z, & Special characters limited to (& , -)

No logos, slogans or profanity are permitted.

\_\_\_\_\_

□ 6x6 paver, \$150.00

□ 9x12 paver, \$1000.00

Engraved names are limited to 24 characters (including spaces) consisting of A-Z a-z, & Special characters limited to (& , -)

No logos, slogans or profanity are permitted.